Part#: 1CU1R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU1R 1A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL10
RFQ
Part#: 1CU16L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU16L16A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL4
RFQ
Part#: 1CU05L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU05L0.5A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU15R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1CU1L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 1A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1CU16R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU16R 16A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU02L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU02L0.2A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU13R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU13R 13A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU20R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU20R 20A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU15L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 15A LEVER
RFQ

Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 2A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1CU20L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 20A LEVER
RFQ
Part#: 1CU25L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU25L25A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL4
RFQ
Part#: 1CU12R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU12R12A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL1
RFQ
Part#: 1CU1.6L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU1.6L1.6A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACU
RFQ
Part#: 1CU25R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU25R 25A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Part#: 1CU12L Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU12L12A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL4
RFQ
Part#: 1CU05R Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: 1CU05R0.5A MCB C CHAR 1P277VACUL
RFQ
Altech Corporation 1CU10R 1CU10R distributor 1CU10R supplier 1CU10R price
1CU10R download datasheet 1CU10R datasheet 1CU10R stock buy 1CU10R
Altech Corporation 1CU10R
1CU10R
Part Number 1CU10R Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description 1CU10R 10A MCB C CHAR 1 P 277VAC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 12670 pcs Data sheet R Series Datasheet
Category Circuit Protection Series *
Other Names 1920-1952
1CU10R-ND Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)